1 Men's Open Singles 2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/2025

Rating
1462+44
1712475
1692+53
1192+46
1719445
1467+38
1528+78
1781105
1763+46
1804+61
2017+101
1678+61
176757
1471+40
1413+56
1620+43
1475440
177370
1738+46
1824456
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ID
126
110

94
109
142
122

15
137
116
144
146
139
147

47

40
134
127
111

41
138

Status Name

Cao, Xi Ray

Chang, Jesse

Choi, Wing Long Andrew
Firoz, Tariq

Fu, Richard

Hideura, Atsuto
Huang, Jiaxian
Khawaja, Fahad
Krigovsky, Peter
Kwok, Christopher
Liang, Lin

Liang, Yingtong Arthur
Liauw, Felix

Lin, [an Yixing

Liu, Mike

Najan, Herijanto

Pan, Spencer

Rakshit, Arnab
Stretton, Dean

Vong, Alexandre
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2 Women's Open Singles 2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/2025 Page 1

Rating ID Status Name

1434+46 148 Cai, Yunzhao Amy
1289+55 106 Fan, Liming Karen
1345+35 125 Hao, Moshi
1606+49 123 Tsukamoto, Emiri
1531£39 45 Zhang, Zilin
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3 1800 Singles 2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/2025 Page 1

Rating ID Status Name

1407485 59 Admon, Daniel
1481+45 39 Bao, Lachlan
1434446 148 Cai, Yunzhao Amy
1712475 110 Chang, Jesse
1059+£53 135 Chee, Christopher
1202448 46 Chen, Zhiqing Bella
128441 29 Evans, Greg
1192446 109 Firoz, Tariq
940+51 3 Francis, Shane S
1719445 142 Fu, Richard
1345+35 125 Hao, Moshi
1467+38 122 Hideura, Atsuto
1496+40 145 Huang, Charlie
1528+78 15 Huang, Jiaxian
1394+49 152 Khachiki, Michel
1310+£34 73 Lampitsi, George
1413+£56 40 Liu, Mike
1743491 97 Long, Han Kate
1620+43 134 Najan, Herijanto
1802+53 154 Piyachai, Leonard
1773£70 111 Rakshit, Arnab
1450+42 34 Salanci, Pavol
1655+43 119 Singh, Ajit Pal
1556+40 143 Sobb, Daniel
1738+46 41 Stretton, Dean
1637458 153 Tang, Sheung Chi Jenkin
136766 32 Torfeh-Nejad, Sepehr
1606+49 123 Tsukamoto, Emiri
1490+45 93 Tyson, Alex
1284432 77 Wang, Jolene
1339+40 74 Xu, Mona
1531+39 45 Zhang, Zilin

PDF processed with CutePDF Editor www.CutePDF-Editor.com



https://www.cutepdf-editor.com

4 1550 Singles 2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/2025

Rating
1407+85
1076+35
1201+31
1481+45
1528+43
1202+48
1234+48
1282+42
1092+29
1277453
1284+41
1144440
1564+48
1496+40
1358+41
1276434
1310+34
1078459
1298+48
1035+51
1485+61
1167429
1307+46
1278440
1172+36
1166+44
1450442
1336437
1367+66
770+£74
1490+45
1284+32
1141+69
15254102
1175+35
1380460
1339+40
1449+73
1190+34
1039+46
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D
59
121
43
39
141
46
4
108
33
105
29
124
17
145
64
51
73
117
66
31
1

7
10
55
56
22
34
63
32
16
93
77
37
136
53
11
74
140
62
132

Status Name

Admon, Daniel
Alves, Antonio
Baker-Patton, Armond
Bao, Lachlan

Bo, Tony

Chen, Zhiqing Bella
Chew, Wesley
Choudhary, Abhinav
Dronavalli, Mithilesh
El Kesm, Mohammed
Evans, Greg

Hideura, Koichiro
Hoang, Truong
Huang, Charlie
Khanna, Ajan

Lam, Nok Him Mario
Lampitsi, George
Lau, Yao Ming Alex
Li, Frederic

Lie, Justein

Liu, Waver
Mabharjan, Sangam
Moon, Robert
Newman, Archibald
Newman, Maxwell
Rho, John

Salanci, Pavol

Siu, Clement
Torfeh-Nejad, Sepehr
Trujillo, Mitchell
Tyson, Alex

Wang, Jolene

Wong, Chung Yee Chloe
Wood, Peter G

Wu, Antonio

Xia, Eli

Xu, Mona

Yu, Shiyuan

Zhang, Kevin

Zhao, Sean
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5 1300 Singles 2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/2025

Rating ID Status Name

1076+35 121 Alves, Antonio
1228449 83 Arjmand, Ali

804+47 95 Baghla, Shaurya
1201+£31 43 Baker-Patton, Armond
911127 14 Cao, Yi
1021443 5 Chew, Sebastien
1052+41 88 Colandrea, Alessandro
1241480 113 Dang, Trung Xuan Danny
1006+41 26 Dao, Vinh Duc Tony
1092+29 33 Dronavalli, Mithilesh
1144440 124 Hideura, Koichiro
1009+57 36 Huang, Zile Lok
100456 12 Ju, Jeremy

932+44 120 Knott, Chris
1013+£52 87 Korsik, Marat
1276+34 51 Lam, Nok Him Mario
113846 76 Lee, Xin-Yu Enzo
1035+51 31 Lie, Justein
100046 81 Liu, Thomas
116729 7 Mabharjan, Sangam

965+44 19 Maslin, Colin
1307+46 10 Moon, Robert

941+40 49 Nagpal, Aadvik
127840 55 Newman, Archibald
1172436 56 Newman, Maxwell
1330+64 71 Nguyen, Phan Quoc Khang
1016+£31 44 Patton, Jason
111542 157 Permadi, Rahmat Liman
1166+44 22 Rho, John
1230+52 100 Singh, Gurpreet

770£74 16 Trujillo, Mitchell

804+46 82 Velez, Roquo
114169 37 Wong, Chung Yee Chloe
117535 53 Wu, Antonio
114535 159 Zeng, Jietie Jack
1190+34 62 Zhang, Kevin
1039+46 132 Zhao, Sean

945+39 68 Zhao, TengChao
1037432 18 Zhong, Qiming
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6 1050 Singles 2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/2025 Page 1

Rating ID Status Name

865+35 35 Ba, Yuwei
800+33 85 Bhandari, Akshat
1092+63 48 Bu, William
800+61 23 Cacorovski, Justin D
920+49 114 Cao, Huy Thuong Tony
831+39 79 Chang, Lawrence
84 Chau, Wallace
1084+£50 50 Chin, Eu-Han
1006+41 26 Dao, Vinh Duc Tony
155 Del Castillo, Luis
1031+£51 151 Flood, Laura
100752 156 Gunawan, Ronald
913+84 38 Hao, Chelsea
1009+57 36 Huang, Zile Lok
759+78 52 Jang, Yul
822+63 102 Jo, Justin
1004+56 12 Ju, Jeremy
1039452 65 Khanna, Liam
932+44 120 Knott, Chris
1013+£52 87 Korsik, Marat
1008+61 27 Lai, Sofia
909+45 75 Lee, Zi-Yu Mac
1000+46 81 Liu, Thomas
867+91 129 Luan, Tran Trong
951+£39 149 Ma, Gin
1038+43 101 Margetson, Andrew
965+44 19 Maslin, Colin
1015451 9 Moon, Claire
678+98 99 Nguyen, Winnie
1016+£31 44 Patton, Jason
966+48 150 Richardson, Nathan
827+33 128 Sousamidis, Nikos
71852 80 Tong, Marcus
1001+53 24 Truong, Aidan
1006+44 118 Xi, Wei Jacky
872432 60 Zeng, Alina
751+£35 67 Zhao, Bangjie
945+39 68 Zhao, TengChao
1037432 18 Zhong, Qiming
1040+50 54 Zhou, Alick
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7 800 Singles

Rating

457+86
548+90
810+68
752+43
671164
800+61
715481
837+73
802+77

854+129
713+37
759+78
822463
530+49
707+36
678+98
821+100
722431
674+55
718+52
773+£53
562+70
751+35
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ID
20
21
42

2
58
23
78
72
91

133

130
92
52

102

103
89
99

131
90
70
80
69
57
67

2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/2025

Status Name

Aravindan, Aditya
Aravindan, Ananya
Au-Yeung, Arion
Bhattacharya, Arunava
Bruvere, Aija
Cacorovski, Justin D
Chen, Tom

Chen, Yankai
Ferraris, Leo
Garnier, Louis
Huang, Clayton Yixuan
Ioannides, Nicholas
Jang, Yul

Jo, Justin

Liu, Lester
Michailides, Gregory
Nguyen, Winnie
Pham, Aidan D
Ruan, Daniel

Tan, Qingyang
Tong, Marcus

Wu, Adrian D

Yang, Ruyan

Zhao, Bangjie
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8 Para Singles (Class 1-11) 2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/202Page 1

Rating ID Status Name

1039+41 96 Chen, JunJian Jessy
932442 112 Croft, Paul
757£82 25 Sommers, Leanne F
936+51 28 Tan, Jonathan
1008+43 61 Uzoma, Raphael
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9 Para Singles 800 (Class 1-11) 2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/2825 1

Rating ID Status Name

810+68 42 Au-Yeung, Arion
754+40 30 Hockley, Gemma
757+£82 25 Sommers, Leanne F
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10 Para Singles (Class 1-5) 2025 St George and Sutherland Open Championships, 23/03/202%age 1

Rating ID Status Name

398495 115 Brown, Hayden C
1039+41 96 Chen, JunJian Jessy

793+£78 107 Eshani, Samir
1123+£51 86 Huo, Zhi Ming Jimmy
1008+43 61 Uzoma, Raphael
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